~

SUPPLY

Special Purchase!!!

(while supplies last)

HARGING
COMPLETE

CHARGING
STATUS

12 Volt Power Supply & Jump Starter
with AUTO CHARGE Technology

wwwjumpstarter.com

Jump-N-Carry 1700 Peak-Amp 12-Volt Jump Starter

The JNC660 delivers 1700 Peak Amps and 425 Cranking Amps of
starting power and weighs just 18 Ibs. Perfect for a variety of profes-
sional starting environments, including automotive service, fleet ser-
vice, auto dealerships, auto auctions, marinas, implement dealerships
and more. Give it a try and you'll see why it's the choice of Pros the
world around.

¢ Clore PROFORMER battery technology

¢ 46" #4 AWG welding cable leads

¢ Industrial-grade clamps

e Built-in charger

e Automatic charging

* VVoltmeter provides charge status of onboard battery
¢ 12VDC outlet to power accessories

¢ 1 year limited warranty

=~ Only $139.00!!

8 Fla. Locations to Serve You

« Daytona Beach

e Deland

« New Smyrna Beach
« Gainesville

« Longwood

« Orlando

« Kissimmee
 Lakeland

386-252-3817
386-738-3672
386-427-8080
352-373-4002
407-265-2150
407-428-0140
407-944-8900
863-688-5577



