

## **Special Purchase!!!**

## Only \$139.00!!

(while supplies last)



## Jump-N-Carry 1700 Peak-Amp 12-Volt Jump Starter

The JNC660 delivers 1700 Peak Amps and 425 Cranking Amps of starting power and weighs just 18 lbs. Perfect for a variety of professional starting environments, including automotive service, fleet service, auto dealerships, auto auctions, marinas, implement dealerships and more. Give it a try and you'll see why it's the choice of Pros the world around.

- Clore PROFORMER battery technology
- 46" #4 AWG welding cable leads
- Industrial-grade clamps
- Built-in charger
- Automatic charging
- Voltmeter provides charge status of onboard battery
- 12VDC outlet to power accessories
- 1 year limited warranty

## 8 Fla. Locations to Serve You

Daytona Beach	386-252-3817
• Deland	386-738-3672
New Smyrna Beach	386-427-8080
<ul> <li>Gainesville</li> </ul>	352-373-4002
• Longwood	407-265-2150
• Orlando	407-428-0140
• Kissimmee	407-944-8900
• Lakeland	863-688-5577